
Sublette Middle School 
2025-Volleyball Schedule 

5/16/2025
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Thursday, September 04, 2025 Moscow/Deerfield/Sacred Heart Moscow 4:30

Monday, September 08, 2025 Lakin/Wichita Co. Wichita Co. 4:30

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Elkhart Sublette 4:30

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Lakin VB Tourney Lakin 9:00

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Stanton Co. Sublette 4:30

Monday, September 29, 2025 Meade/ SWH Sublette 4:00 PM

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Deerfield Sublette 4:30

Monday, October 06, 2025 Fellowship Baptist Academy (A 
team only.) Liberal 4:00

Thursday, October 09, 2025 Syracuse  (Dual) Syracuse 4:30

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Wichita Co. Wichita Co. 4:30

Saturday, October 18, 2025 League Tourney Pool Play SWH TBA


